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1/4 FINAL SEMIFINAL FINAL

Heat 1

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk

1 1 BARTOŇ Jan CZE 1

8 8 KOŽÍŠEK Dušan CZE 2

9 9 SEGEČ Andrej SVK 3

16 16 KOUKAL Martin CZE 4

Semifinal 1

Bib Name Nat Rnk

8 KOŽÍŠEK Dušan CZE 1

1 BARTOŇ Jan CZE 2

4 BECCHIS Emanuele ITA 3
FINAL

13 KUBIŠ Mario SVK 4

Bib Name Nat Rnk

3 BØRSHEIM Torjus NOR 1

Heat 2 1 BARTOŇ Jan CZE 2

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk 8 KOŽÍŠEK Dušan CZE 3

13 13 KUBIŠ Mario SVK 1 2 ANDRESEN Ragnar Bragvin NOR 4

4 4 BECCHIS Emanuele ITA 2

5 5 ŠELLER Luděk CZE 3

12 12 PECHOUŠEK Jan CZE 4

Heat 3

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk

2 2 ANDRESEN Ragnar Bragvin NOR 1

7 7 MÁKA Daniel CZE 2

10 10 ŠULEK Miroslav SVK 3

15 15 VÄÄNÄNEN Jesse FIN 4

Semifinal 2

Bib Name Nat Rnk

3 BØRSHEIM Torjus NOR 1

2 ANDRESEN Ragnar Bragvin NOR 2

6 BELLINGHAM Phillip AUS 3

7 MÁKA Daniel CZE 4

Heat 4

Rnk Bib Name Rnk Rnk

3 3 BØRSHEIM Torjus NOR 1

6 6 BELLINGHAM Phillip AUS 2

11 11 RYPL Miroslav CZE 3

14 14 KUDRNÁČ Vojtěch CZE 4

RESULT LIST HEATS
MEN
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SEMIFINAL FINAL

Semifinal 1

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk

1 101 SCHÜTZOVÁ Sandra CZE 1

4 104 SEGEČOVÁ Eva SVK 2

5 105 LUKŠOVÁ Iva CZE 3
Final A

8 108

Bib Name Nat Rnk

101 SCHÜTZOVÁ Sandra CZE 1

103 ADÁMKOVÁ Jana CZE 2

104 SEGEČOVÁ Eva SVK 3

102 MARKOVÁ Adéla CZE 4

Semifinal 2

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk

3 103 ADÁMKOVÁ Jana CZE 1

2 102 MARKOVÁ Adéla CZE 2

6 106 VACULÍKOVÁ Šárka CZE 3

7 107

RESULT LIST HEATS
LADIES
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SEMIFINAL FINAL

Semifinal 1

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk

1 18 KOCIÁN Jakub CZE 1

5 26 ADAMEC Martin CZE 2

4 25 CHLUBNA Patrik CZE 3
FINAL

8 24 ANDRÝSEK Petr CZE 4

Bib Name Nat Rnk

23 STROUHAL Jakub CZE 1

28 BORÁK Vojtěch CZE 2

18 KOCIÁN Jakub CZE 3

26 ADAMEC Martin CZE 4

Semifinal 2

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk

2 28 BORÁK Vojtěch CZE 1

6 23 STROUHAL Jakub CZE 2

3 17 KVÁŠ Jan CZE 3

7 27 MRÁZ Vojtěch CZE 4

RESULT LIST HEATS
MEN U16
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SEMIFINAL FINAL

Semifinal 1

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk

1 34 ANTOŠOVÁ Barbora CZE 1

4 40 SLONKOVÁ Marta CZE 2

5 31 TRÁVNÍČKOVÁ Aneta CZE 3
FINAL

8 33 LUKEŠOVÁ  Tereza CZE 4

Bib Name Nat Rnk

34 ANTOŠOVÁ Barbora CZE 1

32 MRAČKOVÁ Vendula CZE 2

40 SLONKOVÁ Marta CZE 3

39 MYNÁŘOVÁ Natálie Laura CZE 4

Semifinal 2

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk

2 32 MRAČKOVÁ Vendula CZE 1

3 39 MYNÁŘOVÁ Natálie Laura CZE 2

7 42 KUČEROVA Monika CZE 3

6 30 KREJČÍ Tereza CZE 4

RESULT LIST HEATS
LADIES U16
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SEMIFINAL FINAL

Semifinal 1

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk

1 50 LAVIČKA Jan CZE 1

5 54 ŽALČÍK Kim CZE 2

8 43 BRÁBLÍK Michal CZE 3
FINAL

4 46 KROUPA Jan CZE 4

Bib Name Nat Rnk

44 BEDEČ Jan CZE 1

56 BŘEČKA Dominik CZE 2

50 LAVIČKA Jan CZE 3

54 ŽALČÍK Kim CZE 4

Semifinal 2

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk

6 44 BEDEČ Jan CZE 1

3 56 BŘEČKA Dominik CZE 2

7 58 KORBELÁŘ Jaroslav CZE 3

2 45 KONDERLA Luboš CZE 4

RESULT LIST HEATS
MEN U18
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SEMIFINAL FINAL

Semifinal 1

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk

1 60 BERANOVÁ Tereza CZE 1

5 63 HANUŠOVÁ Dominika CZE 2

4 64 KOCIÁNOVÁ Barbara CZE 3
FINAL

8 70 KRUPOVÁ Lucie CZE 4

Bib Name Nat Rnk

60 BERANOVÁ Tereza CZE 1

63 HANUŠOVÁ Dominika CZE 2

59 TVARŮŽKOVA Tereza CZE 3

67 RYSULOVÁ Eliška CZE 4

Semifinal 2

Rnk Bib Name Nat Rnk

2 59 TVARŮŽKOVA Tereza CZE 1

6 67 RYSULOVÁ Eliška CZE 2

3 65 HUJEROVÁ Tereza CZE 3

7 62 NEUMANOVÁ Tereza CZE 4

RESULT LIST HEATS
LADIES U18
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Rnk Bib Name Age Cat Nat Team Time Gap

1 94 BARTOŇ Jan 1990 CZE Sk Nové Město na Moravě 00:41,33

2 83 ANDRESEN Ragnar Bragvin 1988 NOR Njaard 00:41,58 00:00,25

3 84 BØRSHEIM Torjus 1988 NOR Ullvik il 00:41,59 00:00,26

4 82 BECCHIS Emanuele 1993 ITA Team Xcalibur 00:41,79 00:00,46

5 117 ŠELLER Luděk 1995 CZE Dukla Liberec 00:41,87 00:00,53

6 96 BELLINGHAM Phillip 1991 AUS Birkebeiner Nordic Ski Club 00:42,04 00:00,71

7 98 MÁKA Daniel 1992 CZE SK Nové Město na Moravě 00:42,42 00:01,08

8 81 KOŽÍŠEK Dušan 1983 CZE Dukla Liberec 00:42,49 00:01,16

9 111 SEGEČ Andrej 1994 SVK Ski team jase latky 00:43,10 00:01,76

10 100 ŠULEK Miroslav 1993 SVK Ski team jase latky 00:43,11 00:01,78

11 97 RYPL Miroslav 1992 CZE Dukla Liberec 00:43,13 00:01,80

12 123 PECHOUŠEK Jan 1997 CZE Fenix ski team Jeseník 00:43,27 00:01,94

13 140 KUBIŠ Mario 1989 SVK Ski team jase latky 00:43,67 00:02,34

14 121 KUDRNÁČ Vojtěch 1997 CZE Lyžařský sportovní klub Lomnice 00:43,72 00:02,39

15 86 VÄÄNÄNEN Jesse 1984 FIN 00:44,58 00:03,24

16 150 KOUKAL Martin 1978 CZE Kemp Martina Koukala 00:45,13 00:03,79

17 95 GRÄF Jakub 1991 CZE Dukla Liberec 00:45,29 00:03,96

18 118 BIELESZ David 1997 CZE TJ TŽ TŘINEC 00:45,68 00:04,35

19 88 COLLIANDER Niklas 1985 FIN 00:45,78 00:04,45

20 129 SCHREIBER Michal 1981 CZE Policie ČR 00:45,81 00:04,47

21 115 BRYKNAR Radek 1995 CZE 00:46,85 00:05,52

22 119 SPRINZ Matúš 1997 CZE Olfin car ski team 00:46,87 00:05,54

23 91 BAĎURA Jan 1987 CZE Fenix Ski Team Jeseník 00:47,00 00:05,67

24 120 JONÁŠ Matěj 1997 CZE Fenix ski team Jesenik 00:47,26 00:05,93

25 124 PEKAŘ Jan 1997 CZE SK Nové Město na Moravě 00:47,57 00:06,24

26 116 BEŠŤÁK Jonáš 1995 CZE Dukla Liberec 00:48,36 00:07,02

27 92 KAUTZ Michal 1989 CZE Fenix ski team Jeseník 00:49,61 00:08,27

28 99 ŽABÍČEK Václav 1993 CZE 00:49,86 00:08,53

29 127 KONDERLA Marian 1972 CZE Policie ČR 00:52,14 00:10,81

30 125 MATERNA Jan 1971 CZE Policie ČR 00:54,31 00:12,98

31 128 SIKORA René 1972 CZE Policie ČR 00:55,64 00:14,30

32 112 JEZIORSKI Piotr 1978 POL 00:56,37 00:15,04

33 85 KRYSTA Michal 1984 CZE High Point - intrener.cz 00:59,88 00:18,55

34 93 MATERA Tomáš 1989 CZE Triatlon team Opava 01:02,49 00:21,16

35 132 VACULÍK Martin 1961 CZE Tatran Střešovice 01:04,21 00:22,88

36 136 ŽIDEK Robert 1978 CZE 01:11,66 00:30,32

37 126 KARÁSEK Tomáš 1972 CZE JednaDvaTři 01:15,24 00:33,91

38 90 VILKUS Jakub 1986 CZE Dřepkins 01:34,35 00:53,02

RESULT LIST QUALIFICATION
MEN
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Rnk Bib Name Age Cat Nat Team Time Gap

1 73 SCHÜTZOVÁ Sandra 1991 CZE ČKS Ski Jilemnice 00:53,36

2 79 MARKOVÁ Adéla 1993 CZE 00:54,62 00:01,27

3 76 ADÁMKOVÁ Jana 1996 CZE OlfinCar ski team 00:54,76 00:01,40

4 80 SEGEČOVÁ Eva 1989 SVK Ski team jase látky 00:55,52 00:02,16

5 72 LUKŠOVÁ Iva 1971 CZE Biatlon Ostrava 01:11,48 00:18,12

6 78 VACULÍKOVÁ Šárka 1963 CZE Tatran Střešovice 01:30,85 00:37,49

RESULT LIST QUALIFICATION
LADIES
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Rnk Bib Name Age Cat Nat Team Time Gap

1 18 KOCIÁN Jakub CZE 00:47,65

2 28 BORÁK Vojtěch 2000 CZE TJ Rožnov 00:47,94 00:00,29

3 17 KVÁŠ Jan 2000 CZE Fenix ski team Jeseník 00:48,68 00:01,04

4 25 CHLUBNA Patrik 2001 CZE NMNM 00:48,71 00:01,06

5 26 ADAMEC Martin 2001 CZE Olfin Car Ski Team Trutnov 00:50,19 00:02,54

6 23 STROUHAL Jakub 2001 CZE Fénix ski team Jeseník 00:51,15 00:03,50

7 27 MRÁZ Vojtěch 2001 CZE Klub biatlonu Rožnov p. R. 00:52,75 00:05,10

8 24 ANDRÝSEK Petr 2001 CZE Ski Klub RD Rýmařov 00:54,70 00:07,05

9 21 MAZOCH Jan 2001 CZE TJFR 00:58,87 00:11,22

RESULT LIST QUALIFICATION
MEN U16
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Rnk Bib Name Age Cat Nat Team Time Gap

1 34 ANTOŠOVÁ Barbora 2000 CZE SKI KLUB JABLONEC 00:49,96

2 32 MRAČKOVÁ Vendula 2000 CZE Olfin Car Ski Team Trutnov 00:53,75 00:03,79

3 39 MYNÁŘOVÁ Natálie Laura 2001 CZE TJ Rožnov 00:54,55 00:04,59

4 40 SLONKOVÁ Marta 2001 CZE SK Nové Město na Moravě 00:54,81 00:04,86

5 31 TRÁVNÍČKOVÁ Aneta 2000 CZE SK Nové Město na Moravě 00:56,78 00:06,82

6 30 KREJČÍ Tereza 2000 CZE Ski klub RD Rýmařov 00:57,21 00:07,25

7 42 KUČEROVA Monika 2000 CZE TJ Rožnov 00:57,55 00:07,60

8 33 LUKEŠOVÁ  Tereza 2000 CZE SK Nové Město na Moravě 01:00,13 00:10,18

9 37 STROUHALOVÁ Anna 2001 CZE Fénix ski team Jeseník 01:00,75 00:10,80

10 38 STRUHÁROVÁ Natálie 2001 CZE Ski klub RD Rýmařov 01:03,38 00:13,42

11 35 VOLNÁ Karolina 2001 CZE Biatlon Pruba 01:25,25 00:35,30

RESULT LIST QUALIFICATION
LADIES U16
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Rnk Bib Name Age Cat Nat Team Time Gap

1 50 LAVIČKA Jan 1998 CZE SK Nové Město na Moravě 00:43,89

2 45 KONDERLA Luboš 1998 CZE TJ TŽ Třinec 00:45,58 00:01,69

3 56 BŘEČKA Dominik 1999 CZE ČKS SKI Jilemnice 00:45,63 00:01,74

4 46 KROUPA Jan 1998 CZE Lyžařský sportovní klub Lomnice 00:45,72 00:01,83

5 54 ŽALČÍK Kim 1999 CZE Fenix ski team Jeseník 00:45,87 00:01,98

6 44 BEDEČ Jan 1998 CZE Fenix ski team Jeseník 00:46,02 00:02,13

7 58 KORBELÁŘ Jaroslav 1999 CZE Olfin Car Ski team 00:46,67 00:02,78

8 43 BRÁBLÍK Michal 1998 CZE Fenix ski team Jeseník 00:47,29 00:03,40

9 55 KOZLOVSKY  Vladimir 1999 CZE Fenix Ski team Jesenik 00:47,40 00:03,51

10 52 HONEK Josef 1998 CZE Sk nmnm 00:47,58 00:03,68

11 51 STARÝ Michal 1998 CZE SK Nové Město na Moravě 00:47,86 00:03,97

12 57 OPHOFF Mike 1999 CZE Olfin car ski team 00:48,86 00:04,97

13 53 SEDLÁČEK Marek 1999 CZE Ski klub RD Rýmařov 00:49,13 00:05,24

14 47 POLÁK Daniel 1998 CZE FEJE 00:51,31 00:07,42

RESULT LIST QUALIFICATION
MEN U18
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Rnk Bib Name Age Cat Nat Team Time Gap

1 60 BERANOVÁ Tereza 1998 CZE Olfin car ski team 00:50,86

2 59 TVARŮŽKOVA Tereza 1998 CZE BAPU 00:50,92 00:00,06

3 65 HUJEROVÁ Tereza 1998 CZE SKI KLUB JABLONEC 00:51,97 00:01,11

4 64 KOCIÁNOVÁ Barbara CZE 00:52,46 00:01,60

5 63 HANUŠOVÁ Dominika CZE 00:52,46 00:01,60

6 67 RYSULOVÁ Eliška CZE 00:53,86 00:03,00

7 62 NEUMANOVÁ Tereza 1998 CZE SK Nové Město na Moravě 00:54,51 00:03,65

8 70 KRUPOVÁ Lucie 1999 CZE TJ Rožnov pod Radhoštěm 00:54,75 00:03,89

9 148 OSTREJŠOVÁ Vendula 1998 CZE SK Nové Město na Moravě 00:56,32 00:05,46

10 61 PŘECECHTĚLOVÁ Lada 1998 CZE Ski klub RD Rýmařov 00:56,37 00:05,52

11 66 CASCIANI Alice 1999 CZE Ski klub RD Rýmařov 01:08,01 00:17,15

RESULT LIST QUALIFICATION
LADIES U18


